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Sardar Vallabhbhai National Institute of Technology, Surat

Department of Electrical Engineering

Backlog Examination — July 2024
B. Tech. - I & M.Sc. - I (First & Second Semester) Date : 27-06-2024
(Except for the students admitted in the academic year 2023-2024)

LA )

Date Day 09:30 AM to 12:30 PM
08/07/2024 Monday Mathematics - II -
s | oy | B STl e R
10/07/2024 Wednesday Fundamentals of Computers & Programming -
11/07/2024 Thursday Mechanics, Lasers and Fiber Optics -
12/07/2024 Friday Physics of Material and Nuclei )
13/07/2024 Saturday Applied Chemistry )
15/07/2024 Monday Energy and Environmental Engineering
16/07/2024 Tuesday English & Professional Communication
18/07/2024 Thursday Engineering Mechanics -
19/07/2024 Friday Engineering Drawing
20/07/2024 Saturday Mathematics — | o
Branch Specific Course - 1 :
EE105 : Basics of Electrical Engineering (Dr. J.

22/07/2024 Monday Venkataramanaiah, Dr. K.V. Praveenkumar) /
EEEE102S1 : Basic Electrical Engineering (Dr. Rajsekhara
Reddy, Dr. Mahesh Aeidapu)

Note: 1. The date of Practical Exam will be same as that of the theory exam of respective subjects.
The time of practical exam will be between 02:00 pm to 04:00 pm.
2. The practical exam of “Workshop Practice” is scheduled on 16/07/2024 between 02:00 pm to
04:00 pm.
3. Seating Arrangement: AFMFP Lab. (2™ Floor), Dept. of Mechanical Eng.
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Chairman / Co-Chairman Head of Departrmient
Examinauon Cell Dokt

Copy 10: 1. All Heads and Faculty members (DoEE) through Mail. 2. Dean (Academic)
3. Director - For kind informaton, 4. Dy. Registrar (Academic), 5. Prof. VC - CCC (bor display o

website), 6. Chief Co-ordinator (Examination) Student Notice Board
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